Camp Marysville

A LW 2 O 1 8 959 Buxton-Marysville Rd,

Marysville

PROGRAM AND ABSTRACTS

FRIDAY 2nd March 2018

12:40 Depart Melbourne Airport for Marysville

13:00 Depart Melbourne University for Marysville
15:00 Arrive at Camp Marysville (room allocation etc.)

Forrest Panther, Mark Harvey,
15:30  Michael Proctor, Myfany Turpin, Toward an analysis of word-final position in Kaytetye 4
Harold Koch

Vowel duration and consonant lengthening in

16:00  Katie Jepson Djambarrpuynu: A perception study

16:30  Nay San An acoustic analysis of pre-stopping in Arabana 6

18:00 Dinner



SATURDAY 3 March 2018

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

18:00

19:00

Elizabeth Ellis, Jennifer Green, Lauren
Reed, Jane Simpson, Inge Kral

Cassandra Algy, Jennifer Green,
Gabrielle Hodge, Felicity Meakins

Margaret Carew, Jennifer Green,
Murray Garde

Tea break

Alice Gaby

Clair Hill

Caroline Hendy, Cathy Bow, Celeste
Humphris, Angelina Joshua, Grant
Thompson, Jackie van den Bos

Lunch

Mary-Anne Gale, Jane Simpson, Rob
Amery, David Wilkins

Amy Parncutt, Emma Murphy,
Andrew Tanner

Grant Mathumba Thompson, Angelina
Barda Joshua, Jackie van den Bos,
Celeste Humphris, Gautier Durantin,
Jonathon Taufatofua, Greg Dickson,
Scott Heath, Ben Foley, Carlos Ramirez
Brifnez, Janet Wiles

Tea break and free time

Dinner

Book launches

An exploration of the handshapes and phonology of
Western Desert alternate sign languages

Alternate for some and primary for others: using sign
language in a Gurindji community

Action! Kinship, respect and multimodal
communication in Maningrida

The expression of ‘apprehension’ in Australian
languages

Topic launches in Umpila and Kuuku Yau
collaborative storytelling

Attitudes in Ngukurr to Kriol Acquisition by Non-
Locals

WHAT WOMEN WANT: Understanding the
functions of pronouns in Ngarrindjeri in the world as
it was, and as it will be

RNLD moving forward: the DRIL training program
now and into the future

Opie la Ngukurr: the integration of a social robot into
Indigenous language teaching
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SUNDAY 4th March 2018

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Ruth Singer

Makinti Minutjukur, Katrina Tjitayi,
Rebecca Defina

Jill Vaughan

Tea break

Vivien Dunn, Felicity Meakins,
Cassandra Algy

Amanda Hamilton-Hollaway

Brett Baker, Rikke Bundgaard-Nielsen

Lunch and vacate cabins

Margit Bowler, Vanya Kapitonov

Siva Kalyan, Mark Donohue

Robert Mailhammer, Mark Harvey

40 years on: speech communities in Indigenous
Australia since Sutton (1978)

Pitjantjatjara language change

Convergence vs. differentiation: competing pressures
in variation and change in north-central Arnhem
Land

Gurindji children’s expression of spatial relations

The verbal system of Kriol-Mudburra Bilinguals

Reduplication and lexical access

Towards a typology of quantification in Australian
languages

Linguistic areas and typological diversity in Australia

A preliminary reconstruction of Proto Australian

Tidy up presentation/dining hall and vacate by 15:30

IMPORTANT:

We have a number of abstracts on a waitlist for ALW this year
Be aware that this program will change if a presenter’s availability changes

Presenters: please let us know ASAP if you cannot attend, so that we can
provide someone else the opportunity to present

PLEASE NOTE:

If travelling directly to airport on Sunday we recommend that you book your
flights departing no earlier than 7:15pm

FOR UPDATES:
http://arts.unimelb.edu.au/indiglang/ruil-in-action/ALW2018
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